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Tassasnenangns
WL TIUARBANANENT Lidesndn 143 wioefin
1. vanadn@nwimly 30 vilein
- AyUaAu 20  wihgin
1.1 naudmsumsiawinuensdugisews 15 mihwin
1.2 nguimsunsiauinuemsdugsassassauinnssy 1 wheia
13 nguidvisunmsiauinuemsidunaifioaituuds 4 wihehn
- NFUIVUTBNAIN 3 NFUIV 10  wuein
2. MRV UANE lifesndn 107 wiqehn
2.1 Fyunu 34 wena
2.1.1 ngpmitugrumsadinanansuayingnmans 21 vdaein
2.1.2 ﬂfjﬁﬁmﬁjugmmﬁmmim 13 vaein
2.2 Jven Litesndn 73 wihefin
2.2.1 9 uenvery
wHuaviafny 51 whenn
WHUlATU 48 vhehn
2.2.2 Jyneniden
WHUENAAN Litesndn 22 wmihefe
WHULATINY litlesndn 25 wihefin
2.3 Fwn (0nd) litesndn 15 wihefin

3. NUINIYADNLES lddesndn 6 wuaena
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1. wradnAneiall 30wl
General Education 30 Credits
- Ay 1UsAY 20 wiqenn
Required courses 20 Credits
1.1 nguivdunsnauvinesnsilugiseus 15 wiqein
Learner Person 15 Credits
001101 1. 101 mwwé’mqwﬁugm 1 3(3-0-6)

ENGL 101 Fundamental English1

001102 9. 102 mmé’mqwﬁugm 2 3(3-0-6)
ENGL 102 Fundamental English 2

001201 18, 201 NMIOMUTNLATIZALE NS WU 19U Tz ANSHA 3(3-0-6)
ENGL 201 Critical Reading and Effective Writing

001225 19, 225  awssnguluviunivermansiazmalulad  3(3-0-6)
ENGL 225 English in Science and Technology Context

261111 A, 111 Buwesiauavdiruesulad 3(3-0-6)
CPE 111  Internet and Online Community

1.2 ngudgdunisnauninesnisiugsiuadieassauinnssy 1 wi7efin
Innovative Co-creator 1 Credits

259192 7AW 192 vinwedmsunsujuiRnunuuiioandnwasnisdu

AUsENOUNTS 1(0-3-1)
ENGR 192  Skills for Professionalism and Entrepreneurship
1.3 nguindunsianinvznadunadiasiduuds 4 iagin
Active Citizen 4 Credits
140104  5%.104  madunaidles 3(3-0-6)

PG 104  Citizenship
259191 e 191  fugrudwsunisujuRnuiuuiieann 1(0-3-1)

ENGR 191  Principle of Being Professional
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Elective courses from 3 categories

1 Aa [ o o/ < v a 4
NHNITIATUNTITNAIUIN nwmuﬂug«l bI8UY

Learner Person

070100

057121

057122

057123

057125

057126

057127

057128

057129

057133

057135

259109

702101

f.nw. 100
EDSP 100
f.a. 121
EDPE 121
f.a. 122
EDPE 122
f.a. 123
EDPE 123
f.a. 125
EDPE 125
f.a. 126
EDPE 126
f.a. 127
EDPE 127
f.a. 128
EDPE 128
f.a. 129
EDPE 129
f.a. 133
EDPE 133
f.a. 135
EDPE 135
F.9N. 109
ENGR 109
Us.N4. 101
FINA 101

AN IWIINgY 1

English Sign Language 1
WmuaaLﬁa%%LLazﬂ'ﬁaaﬂﬁ’]é’mw
Football for Life and Exercise
MeiuileTinuarnnsesnidnig
Swimming for Life and Exercise
yealadusaiiieinuazniseaniidanie
Volleyball for Life and Exercise
RanssudndumsfieTinuasnseenmaniey
Rhythmic Activities for Life and Exercise
wanausaliiedinuaznsoanmainig
Basketball for Life and Exercise
wusfluduiieTinuarmseentidenie
Badminton for Life and Exercise
wudaiieTinuazniseaniidenie
Tennis for Life and Exercise
widamuidafiefinuaznsoanmdinie
Table Tennis for Life and Exercise
fumnnsiitenan i

Recreation for Quality of Life
uelsdaiflogunin

Aerobic Exercise for Health
nsauuadlulssndlneg
Telecommunication in Thailand
msRuludinusedniu

Finance for Daily Life

10 wuUQ8NA

10 Credits

4 %UwNA

4 Credits

3(1-6-0)

1(1-0-2)

1(1-0-2)

1(1-0-2)

1(1-0-2)

1(1-0-2)

1(1-0-2)

1(1-0-2)

1(1-0-2)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)
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705191 us.ne. 191 uilaniivigaann 1(1-0-2)
MKTG 191 Smart Consumer
ngaRvumMsiaingemsdudsuadeassAuinnssu 3 migin
Innovative Co-creator 3 Credits
011151  wu.4s. 151 nslduema 3(3-0-6)
PHIL 151 Reasoning
012173  wmu. 173 miaudosy 3(3-0-6)

RE 173 Descriptive Study of Religion

[y

013110  u.973. 110 ANINYNUTINUTEINTU 3(3-0-6)

PSY 110 Psychology and Daily Life

050106  aL.fiv. 106 Aauzwismaituuyedfifinaan 3(3-0-6)
HUGE 106 Humanistic Arts

063101  f.qa. 101 mMsFeufifensiaunuies 3(3-0-6)
EDCI 101 Learning for Self-Development

159100  aaw. 100  lanadelndludinuseand 3(3-0-6)
SA 100 Modern World in Everyday Life

176100  w.An. 100  nguanewaglanadiyln 3(3-0-6)
LAGE 100 Law and Modern World

201190 2.0, 190 N3ANBENNEIA T miLLﬁﬂzgmLLazmiﬁami 3(3-0-6)

MNP IFERS

SC 190 Critical Thinking, Problem Solving and Science Communication

208101  1.@a. 101 ANAAINIUNITATITIALAZNITVNNY 3(2-2-5)

STAT 101 Statistics for Everyday Life and Work

208102 7.@0. 102 NSANaLaENSARLTIARR 3(3-0-6)
STAT 102 Statistical Reasoning and Thinking
208161  7.a9. 161 GRENY Y 3(3-0-6)

STAT 161 Fundamentals of Statistics
259194  aam. 194  guiideuazeanfondmiunsluduszneunsivi@n 1(0-3-1)
ENGR 194 Characteristics and Values for Being a Professional

Entrepreneur
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400110  n.A®.110 Famnnsmanaluladiunisidsuulasmedian 3(3-0-6)
AGRI 110 Technology Development and Global Change
602103  8.41%. 103 QAAVNTTUNYATAUAMAING N 3(3-0-6)
BIOT 103 Agro-Industry and Quality of Life
602201  ®8.5%. 201 LanyirivN99RanTsUNYRS 1(0-3-0)
BIOT 201 Agro-Industrial Vision

610112 0.8n. 112  UIANISUNENAUINDWMS 3(3-0-6)
AG 112 Food Product Innovation
703103 vs.na. 103 msluduszneumsuazganalosiy 3(3-0-6)

MGMT 103 Introduction to Entrepreneurship and Business

751100 @fl. 100 wiswgAanslutinyusednTu 3(3-0-6)
ECON 100 Economics for Everyday Life
888107  wa.p. 107 msﬁmé}’uqiﬁauua%ﬁaL,Lwam\la%m 3(3-0-6)
DIN 107 Business Startup on Digital Platform
ngadmndumswaninuensdunadosiduude 3 wiqenn
Active citizen 3 Credits
012200 3.AU. 200 InDEN 3(2-2-5)
RE 200 Mind Volunteer
057132 f.q. 132 Findgulumennusy 2(2-0-4)

EDPE 132 Happy Life in Camping

057139  f.a. 139 msvieadlendsinuaznany e 3(3-0-6)
EDPE 139 Sport and Adventure Tourism

254182  q@A.n. 182 wdeemadosdy 3(3-0-6)
ME 182 Introduction to Energy

259108  1ew. 108 I luainuszaniv 3(3-0-6)

ENGR 108 Electricity in Everyday Life

259193 w193 pusssusasUygdmsunisduguszneuinan 1(0-3-1)
ENGR 193 Morality and Intellicence for Being a Professional

259195  2Am. 195 MsdaRanssuiientsiamL 1(0-3-1)

ENGR 195 Managing Activities for Development



801100

888106

da.d. 100

ARCT 100

U3.9. 106
DIN 106
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aonUnonssuludinuszdriu 3(3-0-6)
Architecture in Everyday Life
msfeansuaznisadrauaietnsludnueaulal 3(3-0-6)

Communication and Networking in Online Society

newe): UnAnwianunsallieunssuninanwiilivesaadugaudnuivislulssimanazaieUsena

wuisuwunibeinnssuandndnwimlunmnuallundnansle lneenuiugeuresninian

Note: Students can study general education courses offered by either Thai or foreign higher

education institutes. The credits can be transferred for general education courses specified in the

program with the approval of the Department.

2. NUINIVANIE: liewndn 107 wuqefna
Field of Specialization: a minimum of 107 Credits
2.1 ¥ mnu: 34 w2Enn
Core Courses: 34 Credits
2.1.1 nzju%smﬁug'mmaﬂnimmam%uazﬁwmmam% 21 wilenn
Mathematics and Sciences 21 Credits
203162 2.au. 162 wilvhludmsutn@nwieanssuemans 3(3-0-6)
CHEM 162  General Chemistry for Engineering Students
203167 2.em. 167 UftRmsiaiiviludmiuin@nviimnssumans 1(0-3-0)
CHEM 167  General Chemistry Laboratory for Engineering Students
206161 1.a00. 161 upapdadmsuImINTIUANERNS 1 3(3-0-6)
MATH 161  Calculus for Engineering 1
206162 2.A0L 162 UARASASMTUIAINTIUAIENAS 2 3(3-0-6)
MATH 162  Calculus for Engineering 2
206261 1.A04. 261 upaRdAEMSUIAINTTUANARS 3 3(3-0-6)
MATH 261  Calculus for Engineering 3
207105 a4la. 105 WaAnddwmSutnAnwImnssumansuasanaInngsy
YA 1 3(3-0-6)
PHYS 105  Physics for Engineering and Agro-Industry Students 1
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207106 .9la. 106 WAnddmSutinAnwImnssumansuasanaInngsy
WNYAT 2 3(3-0-6)
PHYS 106  Physics for Engineering and Agro-Industry Students 2
207115 e 115 Ydinmsidnddwiulindnyienssumansuaz
ZAFINNTINNYAT 1 1(0-3-0)
PHYS 115  Physics Laboratory for Engineering and Agro-Industry Students 1
207116 2. 116 UuRnsianddwiulindnyienssumansuaz
PAFINNTIUNYAT 2 1(0-3-0)
PHYS 116  Physics Laboratory for Engineering and Agro-Industry Students 2
2.1.2 neju%mﬁugmmﬁmnsim 13 wqenin
Engineering 13 Credits
259103 @M. 103 @NIAINTH 3(3-0-6)
ENGR 103  Engineering Materials
259104 A9, 104 NISUBULUUIAINTTA 3(2-3-4)
ENGR 104  Engineering Drawing
259106 2f.%. 106 wAlulaglsseu 1(0-3-0)
ENGR 106  Workshop Technology
259107 A%, 107  naMm@asiAIngsy 1 3(3-0-6)
ENGR 107  Engineering Mechanics 1
259201 2w, 201  mawesulisunsupsuiiwesamsuIang 3(2-3-4)
ENGR 201  Computer Programming for Engineers
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lddasndn 73 wdhena

a minimum of 73 Credits

Required Courses

252201

252210

252211

252212

252222

252232

252235

252301

252311

252317

252325

LRUANNAAN YN

Cooperative education plan

LAULATI9U

Project plan

2. 201
EE 201
2. 210
EE 210
2. 211
EE 211
AN, 212
EE 212
2. 222
EE 222
2. 232
EE 232
AN, 235
EE 235
2. 301
EE 301
. 311
EE 311
N, 317
EE 317
AN, 325
EE 325

msTauazasasiieTansliih

Electrical Measurements and Instruments
Uﬁﬁ’amﬁﬁugmmﬁmﬂﬁﬁ:ﬂ%lﬂ']

Basic Electrical Engineering Laboratory
29t 1

Electric Circuits 1

1935lnHn 2

Electric Circuits 2

\3asdnsnalndi

Electrical Machines
aunsalmedidnnsedind

Electronic Devices
19sdannselindimingsy

Engineering Electronic Circuits
nszUIUNSUdUNINAINTIY
Engineering Stochastic Processes
awuuazaauLlmanlih
Electromagnetic Fields and Waves
MMTIATIERd QY0

Signal Analysis

ANSHARN N15E9 kazn15ANenIaebd

51 whenm

51 Credits

48  wULYnRm

48 Credits

3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-0)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

Power Generation, Transmission and Distribution



252330 2. 330
EE 330
252331 7N, 331
EE 331
252342 AN, 342
EE 342
252353 7N, 353
EE 353
252365 1. N. 365
EE 365

LHUANNIANYI
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UfURMAmnssudiannsetind
Electronic Engineering Laboratory
199suagsruUBlannsedndadva

Digital Electronic Circuits and Systems
wdnnssEULAeans

Principles of Communication Systems
ITUUATUAN

Control Systems

lulasmaulnsataasdrnsuirnssuludn

Microcontroller for Electrical Engineering

Cooperative education plan

252399 2., 399
EE 399

WHUTATIU
Project plan
252490 .. 490
EE 490
252493 AN, 493
EE 493

annadnwmadenssuluia

Cooperative Education in Electrical Engineering

N3ETANBlATIUY
Project Survey
Tassnumaimnssulai

Project in Electrical Engineering

1(0-3-0)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

7 MHeAe

7 Credits

1(0-3-0)

3(0-9-0)
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2.2.2 Ay @ntasn

Major Electives

WANUAWNANEN Lidesndn 22 wuowhn
Cooperative education plan a minimum of 22 Credits
waulATIU Lideandn 25 wudawha
Project plan a minimum of 25 Credits

Tusruundleindana asdeudunszuiudsnseav 400 ldsenin 18 nuleda dmsu

Y

YnAnw AN sULNUaNNAEN® kazlidesnin 14 wileis dusudnAneAEonSoULNULATIUY

These credits must be taken from courses of 400 level, a minimum of 18 credits for

students selecting the cooperative education plan plan, and a minimum of 14 credits for

students selecting the project plan.

2.2.2(1) Tden (n) nquiszasdvaluaygnusenauin@nimnssuluiy auluihids v3e

(1) nguiszasiveluaygmUsznovivIwimnssilwih slwihdeans
Choose either (A) group wishes to apply for professional practice license in
Electrical Engineering (Power) or (B) group wishes to apply for professional

practice license in Electrical Engineering (Telecommunication)

(n)  nquiszasdveluaygnUsenouInAndmnssulnil aulnihmas 13 mhein

(A)

252320

252322

252423

252429

252435

Group wishes to apply for professional practice license in

Electrical Engineering (Power) 13 Credits
w320 UfURmaieIesdnsnaludii 1(0-3-0)
EE 320 Electrical Machines Laboratory
e 322 mwnziesesnsnali 3(3-0-6)
EE 322 Electrical Machines Analysis
AN, 423 MITIATIERITUUAAT TN 3(3-0-6)
EE 423 Electrical Power System Analysis
. 429 mseenuwuuszuulni 3(3-0-6)
EE 429 Electrical System Design
2. 435 Blannsednding 3(3-0-6)

EE 435 Power Electronics
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@) nauvszasavaluoygInUusznewivdnisnssuluidy alnindeans 13 wa8in

(B) Group wishes to apply for professional practice license in

Electrical Engineering (Telecommunication) 13 Credits

252401 AW, 401 nnsAeansdinuas 3(3-0-6)
EE 401 Optical Communication

252402 2e¥. 402 msdeansteyauaziaietg 3(3-0-6)
EE 402 Data Communications and Networks

252403 A, 403 Fenisdeasuazanuds 3(3-0-6)
EE 403 Communication Network and Transmission Lines

252440 . 440 UFTRMTAmnssunsdeans 1(0-3-0)
EE 440 Communication Engineering Laboratory

252442 AW, 442 SyUUINY 3(3-0-6)
EE 442 Radio Systems

2.2.22)@onannnszuinivniu 2.2.2(1) wienszuanivseluil liteendn 9 wihedn dmdu
FndnwideniSeuunuaniafne wazhitesnin 12 niheAndmiudnAnudiiden
SEULNULATIU
Choose from courses listed in group 2.2.2(1) or the following courses,
a minimum of 9 credits for students selecting the cooperative education plan,

and a minimum of 12 credits for students selecting the project plan.

252302 A, 302 Uguilwenalayainisaaun 3(3-0-6)
EE 302 Orientation to Computational Intelligence

252326 A, 326 UjURn1snasliin 1(0-3-0)
EE 326 Electrical Energy Laboratory

252327 A, 327 I wdsaunesefing 3(3-0-6)
EE 327 Solar Electricity

252328 Al 328 UfUANslmdIuwaseniing 1(0-3-0)
EE 328 Solar Electricity Laboratory

252400 AN, 400 n1sHnsAFnIIUlin 3(0-18-0)

EE 400 Electrical Engineering Training
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252404 g3l 404 msAeansRdvia 3(3-0-6)
EE 404 Digital Communication

252405 AW, 405  nsAeansindeud 3(3-0-6)
EE 405 Mobile Communication

252406 afli. 406 NNSARAITLULUTOAKUUA 3(3-0-6)
EE 406 Broadband Communication

252407 AW, 407  Amnssuanuvasadeniglnil 3(3-0-6)
EE 407 Electrical Safety Engineering

252408 A, 408  MsdnnIswaveusnnaInulh 3(3-0-6)
EE 408 Electrical Energy Management and Conservation

252409 aasl 409 vdadugdlunausiviimnsslndhvily 3(3-0-6)
EE 409 Advanced Topics in General Electrical Engineering

252412 e, 412 nSEUATIZAINRTIIY 3(3-0-6)
EE 412 Network Synthesis

252413 qau. 413 nsUszuadygIumdva 3(3-0-6)
EE 413 Digital Signal Processing

252414 e, 414 msUssendldinadanisuszaiadyyinmiva 3(3-0-6)
EE 414 Applications of Digital Signal Processing Techniques

252420 A, 420 UURnTImInssulniusegs 1(0-3-0)
EE 420 High Voltage Engineering Laboratory

252421 qaw. 421 lssdnsiwiuazaaniilnihgey 3(3-0-6)
EE 421 Power Plant and Substation

252422 el 422 3MINIIUNTADIAIN 3(3-0-6)
EE 422 Illumination Engineering

252024 ¥, 424 eesdnsnalatiihduge 3(3-0-6)
EE 424 Advanced Electrical Machinery

252425 AW, 425  asd@smaslinselanss 3(3-0-6)
EE 425 DC Power Transmission

252426 e 426 @fes nszuumabnil 3(3-0-6)

EE 426 Power System Stability
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252427 A, 427  mstesduszuumdslnii 3(3-0-6)
EE 427 Power System Protection

252428 . 428 Fenssuluiiuseas 3(3-0-6)
EE 428 High Voltage Engineering

252430 9AN.430  UFURnTImnssulniiings 1(0-3-0)
EE 430 Electrical Power Engineering Laboratory

252433 AW, 433 15959ad Aa wazaEInT 3(3-0-6)
EE 433 Pulse, Digital and Switching Circuits

252436 Al 436 UfURNsBdnvselindringa 1(0-3-0)
EE 436 Power Electronics Laboratory

252439 aasl. 439 vdedugdlunusivimnssudidomseting 3(3-0-6)
EE 439 Advanced Topics in Electronic Engineering

252443 el 443 guRE1ERINTA 3(3-0-6)
EE 443 Antenna Theory

252444 eyl 444 lulasia 3(3-0-6)
EE 444 Microwave

252447 A, 447 Bdnnsedindnisdeans 3(3-0-6)
EE 447 Communication Electronics

252448 el 448 msAeansniey 3(3-0-6)
EE 448 Satellite Communications

252449 aasl. 449 vdedugdlunusiviimnssinsauuway 3(3-0-6)
EE 449 Advanced Topics in Telecommunication Engineering

252450 2. 450  UHURNsSYUUAIUAY 1(0-3-0)
EE 450 Control System Laboratory

252455 Al 455 szuumuAukuIbigl 3(3-0-6)
EE 455 Modern Control System

252456 eiwl. 456 weemseiindidedudmiuiemnssalii 3(3-0-6)
EE 456 Fundamental Mechatronics for Electrical Engineering

252459 el 459 ﬁa%’aﬁfﬁu’uqﬂuLvuuﬁéuﬁmmimzwmuqu 3(3-0-6)

EE 459 Advanced Topics in Control System Engineering
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252461 @il 461 szuvilsdasinslnroanisdealsamsudumesiin

Usrauassnas 3(3-0-6)

EE 461 Embedded Systems and Communication Protocols for loT

252470 A, 470 UFURnTImnsulniAgs 1(0-3-0)
EE 470 Electrical System Design Laboratory

252473 A, 473 Taamadengsuliii 3(3-0-6)
EE 473 Electrical Engineering Materials

252474 M. 474 n1seenuuUNasUsTnatuedvuelainnl o 3(3-0-6)
EE 474 Introduction to CMOS VLSI Design

252475 qawn. 475  walulagnisuaalviiuunszanesi 3(3-0-6)
EE 475 Distributed Generation Technologies

252476 .. 476 ﬁﬁugmammwﬁﬂéﬂw% 3(3-0-6)
EE 476 Fundamental of Power Quality

252477 @M. 477 wiAlulaBuunmeduaznsAnAungaay 3(3-0-6)

EE 477 Battery Technology and Energy Storage
252478 @.N.478 nstuLAABULaE ATl 3(3-0-6)

EE 478 Electric Drives and Tractions

252479 aasl. 479 vhdedugdlunausivimnssutagumilii 3(3-0-6)
EE 479 Advanced Topics in Electrical Material Engineering

252489 aasl. 489 vhdedugslunausivnimnsalndhigs 3(3-0-6)
EE 489 Advanced Topics in Electrical Power Engineering

252492 afl. 492 duuun 3(3-0-6)
EE 492 Seminar

252495 A, 495  hdenmylulauivdnienssuluia 1 3(3-0-6)
EE 495 Special Topics in Electrical Engineering 1

252496 AN, 496  tedmylulauivdnianssulii 2 3(3-0-6)
EE 496 Special Topics in Electrical Engineering 2

252497 AW, 497  WefiawlulauIgdwiranssuluii 3 3(3-0-6)

EE 497 Special Topics in Electrical Engineering 3
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252498 AN, 498  veAwlunauivdnienssulni 4 3(3-0-6)
EE 498 Special Topics in Electrical Engineering 4
259401 2Ay. 401 mslfuedesuazthsssnwlsaliih 3(3-0-6)

ENGR 401  Power Plant Operation and Maintenance

261457 2. an. 457 Msdudndeyaninuazinlesdva 3(3-0-6)
CPE 457 Digital Image and Video Compression

261458 . Aw. 458 MsHBTLVEUASEY 3(3-0-6)

CPE 458 Machine Vision

261479 . AN. 479 NSREULUSLATUTIEUNA 3(3-0-6)
CPE 479 Bioinformatics Programming
2.3 3n (63): Lidesndn 15  wilefa
Minors (if any): a minimum of 15 Credits

dnAnwinuszassazisoudsln a1adenseudsln TuatvnladlendaasuniuuszniAves

[ 4

wninedudednl Seduiniilaaoudmiutinfnvunineduleduy Litesnin 15 winedn g
AU UYD1191EUT N Faaevin s uiumisAnsunaeandngnniiniudn ldesndn
15 vdene

According to the Chiang Mai University regulation on the Minor Curriculum for the Chiang
Mai University student, if students choose to have a minor degree in a curriculum of Chiang Mai
University, they can register those courses not less than 15 credits with the academic advisor’s

approval. Hence, the total credits for the whole curriculum is increased at least 15 credits.

3. MUINITLADNLES: Litesnin 6  wuwdn
Free Electives: a minimum of 6 Credits
TUUNUILAN TINARDANANERT : lddewnin 143 muefin

Total a minimum of 143 Credits
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WEASLAUNTSANY (Study Plan)

FuVA 1 MansAnedl 1 WUIWNR
1st Year, 1st Semester Credits
001101 8. 101  AW1ISINguNUgIY 1 3

ENGL 101  Fundamental English 1

203162 2.3 162 wndivhludmsutindnuimnssumans 3
CHEM 162  General Chemistry for Engineering Students

203167 2.1 167  UFTRMaaivhludmiuinAnvimnssumans 1
CHEM 167  General Chemistry Laboratory for Engineering Students

206161 2.AM. 161 uAARRadvmIUIMNTINAENT 1 3
MATH 161  Calculus for Engineering 1

207105 2.9la. 105 WEAnddmsuinAnunieanssumanikazgnanssunYng 1 3
PHYS 105  Physics for Engineering and Agro-Industry Students 1

207115 3@ 115 JdinsidnddmsudnAnuimnssumansuazanaivnssuinens 1 1
PHYS 115  Physics Laboratory for Engineering and Agro-Industry Students 1

259104 A, 104 MSREULULIAINTTY 3
ENGR 104  Engineering Drawing

259191 A 191 fugndmsunsuiiRnuuuuiioondn 1
ENGR 191  Principle of Being Professional

140104  5.%1.104 nsifunaifios 3
PG 104 Citizenship

594 21
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FuVA 1 mansAnedl 2 NUILNH
1st Year, 2nd Semester Credits
001102 .8. 102 AIBINGUINUFIY 2 3

ENGL 102  Fundamental English 2

206162  3.AM. 162 UAAARAdMIUIMNTINAIEAT 2 3
MATH 162  Calculus for Engineering 2

207106 vl 106 WAnddmSULNAN W IMINITUAANTLALENAUNTIUNYAT 2 3
PHYS 106  Physics for Engineering and Agro-Industry Students 2

207116  a4a. 116 UHURnsHEnddmsuinAnuiennssumansiazgaaimnssunuemns 2 1
PHYS 116  Physics Laboratory for Engineering and Agro-Industry Students 2

259103 1f%. 103 JARIAINTTY 3
ENGR 103  Engineering Materials

259106 2#%. 106 wAlulaglsey 1
ENGR 106  Workshop Technology

259107 A%, 107 AaansIenssy 1 3
ENGR 107  Engineering Mechanics 1

259201  2f9. 201 Ms@eulUshnIuAsuNARTEINTUIAINS 3
ENGR 201  Computer Programming for Engineers

EREY 20
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UM 2 AAn1sAnEIN 1 U280
2nd Year, 1st Semester Credits
001201  1.8. 201 A15DIULTIATILILALNNSUDENITUS AN HA 3

ENGL 201  Critical Reading and Effective Writing

206261 1.A0. 261 wAaRaAEInSUIMNTINAIART 3 3
MATH 261  Calculus for Engineering 3

252201 AW 201 msieuasedeaiie el 3
EE 201 Electrical Measurements and Instruments

252211 aaw. 211 9aslia 1 3
EE 211 Electric Circuits 1

252232 A, 232 gunsalmnedidnmselind 3
EE 232 Electronic Devices

252317 el 317 mTiAsIgAdyIu 3
EE 317 Signal Analysis

NGB UERNAIN 3 NNV 3

Elective courses from 3 categories

EREY 21
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T 2 anenasinend 2 nuenA

2nd Year, 2nd Semester Credits

001225 %.8.225  awsanguluviuninermansiazmalulad 3
ENGL 225  English in Science and Technology Context

252210 . 210 Uﬁﬁ’amiﬁugmmﬁmﬂiiﬂﬁ/\lﬂﬁ 1
EE 210 Basic Electrical Engineering Laboratory

252212 e 212 93k 2 3
EE 212 Electric Circuits 2

252002 AW 222 eesdnsnalnd 3
EE 222 Electrical Machines

252235 . 235  qsasdldnnsedndimingsu 3
EE 235 Engineering Electronic Circuits

252311 apiil. 311 awiuuazeAuwdwanlin 3
EE 311 Electromagnetic Fields and Waves

252331 el 331 29asuazsyuudldnnsetindnava 3
EE 331 Digital Electronic Circuits and Systems

EREY 19
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T 3 aenasinedi 1 nuenA

3rd Year, 1st Semester Credits

252301 A 301 AsEUIUMSWugunIeImIngsy 3
EE 301 Engineering Stochastic Processes

252325 afal. 325 nsuAR NTES kazn1sItemasivi 3
EE 325 Power Generation, Transmission and Distribution

252330 aal. 330 UjdRnsimnssudidnvsednd 1
EE 330 Electronic Engineering Laboratory

252342 el 342 vidnmsszuvdeans 3
EE 342 Principles of Communication Systems

252365 e 365  lulaspeulnsaeesdmiuimngsulii 3
EE 365 Microcontroller for Electrical Engineering

I enLaen 3

Major Electives
1 a = 1 a
ﬂqma%%aaﬂqu3ﬂqma%1 3

Elective courses from 3 categories

594 19
T 3 aenasnendi 2 nuenA
3rd Year, 2nd Semester Credits
252353 AW, 353 JEUUAIUAL 3
EE 353 Control Systems
261111  eaw. 111 duwmeiidauazdiauooulal 3

CPE 111 Internet and Online Community
A enLan 10
Major Electives
NALAYNABNIN 3 NGUIN 1
Elective courses from 3 categories
I NANLES 3
Free Elective

EEY 20
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TR 4 anenasinend 1 (walaseew) AeRhld
4th Year, 1st Semester (Project Plan) Credits
252490 AW 490  sdrmaifialaseeu 1
EE 490 Project Survey
LeNLaN 6
Major Electives
NALAYNADNIN 3 NGUIN 3
Elective courses feom 3 categories
PR RIGRRIGE 3
Free Elective
394 13
TR 4 anenasinend 2 (waulaseew) nuenn
4th Year, 2nd Semester (Project Plan) Credits
252493 e, 493 Tasssumiaienssulnii 3
EE 493 Project in Electrical Engineering
259192 afm. 192 vinwedmiunisuuRnuiuuieednuarnisiduiuseneuns 1
ENGR 192  Skills for Professionalism and Entrepreneurship
LeNLaN 6

Major Electives

ERE

10
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TR 4 nnenrsinend 1 (wauaviafnen)
4th Year, 1st Semester (Coop Edu Plan)
252399 el 399 awdadnwmisiaanssulni
EE 399 Cooperative Education in Electrical Engineering

EREY

T 4 aman1sEnend 2 (wauauiadng)

4th Year, 2nd Semester (Coop Edu Plan)

259192 afm. 192 vinwedmsunisujuRnuwuuiioandnuaznisidudusznounis
ENGR 192  Skills for Professionalism and Entrepreneurship

LeNLaN

Major Electives

NALAYNRBNIN 3 NGUIN

Elective courses from 3 categories

I aNLET

Free Elective

373U

MU8nA
Credits
7

U8nA
Credits
1

16
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